
25 - 22 25 - 9
2 0 2 0

25 - 18 25 - 7

22 - 25 25 - 13
0 2 2 0

18 - 25 25 - 20

9 - 25 13 - 25
0 2 0 2

7 - 25 20 - 25

18 - 25 25 - 14 25 - 15
0 2 1 22 - 25 2 2 0

19 - 25 22 - 25 25 - 14

25 - 20 25 - 14
2 0 2 0

25 - 8 25 - 17

20 - 25 21 - 25
0 2 0 2

8 - 25 18 - 25

14 - 25 25 - 21
0 2 2 0

17 - 25 25 - 18

25 - 13 25 - 13 25 - 10
2 0 2 0 2 0

25 - 18 25 - 6 25 - 11

大多喜

市原八幡

東葉

市 原 八 幡

犢 橋

袖 ヶ 浦

八 千 代 東 市 原 八 幡 大 多 喜

船橋芝山
船橋豊富

市立松戸
松戸向陽袖ヶ浦

船 橋 北

袖 ヶ 浦 船 橋 北 犢 橋

大 多 喜

八 千 代 東

1

1

2

3

4

市立松戸
松戸向陽

船橋芝山
船橋豊富

袖ヶ浦

船橋北

犢橋

1

2

2

4

4

八千代東

浦安

船橋北

大多喜浦安 東葉 東葉

船橋芝山
船橋豊富

市立松戸
松戸向陽

八千代東 浦安



25 - 16 25 - 11 25 - 11
2 0 2 0 2 0

25 - 18 25 - 8 25 - 10

16 - 25 25 - 7 25 - 19
0 2 2 0 2 19 - 25 1

18 - 25 25 - 19 26 - 24

11 - 25 7 - 25 11 - 25
0 2 0 2 0 2

8 - 25 19 - 25 11 - 25

11 - 25 19 - 25 25 - 11
0 2 1 25 - 19 2 2 0

10 - 25 24 - 26 25 - 11

25 - 15 18 - 25
1 22 - 25 2 0 2

23 - 25 10 - 25

15 - 25 19 - 25
2 25 - 22 1 0 2

25 - 23 19 - 25

25 - 18 25 - 19
2 0 2 0

25 - 10 25 - 19

柏 中 央

船 橋 東

千 葉 商 業

千 葉 北

県 立 船 橋

我 孫 子

市 川 昂 ・ 行 徳

市 川 昂 ・ 行 徳 県 立 船 橋我 孫 子

検 見 川

検 見 川

1

2

4

3

棄権

3

2

1

千 葉 商 業 千 葉 北 柏 中 央 船 橋 東



25 - 12 25 - 6 25 - 9
2 0 2 0 2 0

25 - 22 25 - 15 25 - 15

12 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 11
0 2 2 0 2 0

22 - 25 25 - 12 25 - 17

6 - 25 15 - 25 25 - 23
0 2 0 2 1 16 - 25 2

15 - 25 12 - 25 11 - 25

9 - 25 11 - 25 23 - 25
0 2 0 2 2 25 - 16 1

15 - 25 17 - 25 25 - 11

25 - 11 25 - 23 25 - 21
2 0 1 21 25 2 2 0

25 - 20 22 - 25 25 - 13

11 - 25 15 - 25 17 - 25
0 2 0 2 0 2

20 - 25 21 - 25 15 - 25

23 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 21
2 25 - 21 1 2 0 2 0

25 - 22 25 - 21 27 - 25

21 - 25 25 - 17 21 - 25
0 2 2 0 0 2

13 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 27

野 田 中 央

柏 陵

市 川 南

市 立 稲 毛

白 井

不 二 女 子

流 山 南

市 立 千 葉

市 川 南 市 立 稲 毛 野 田 中 央 柏 陵

流 山 南 市 立 千 葉 白 井 不 二 女 子

1

2

4

3

2

4

1

3



17 - 25 25 - 10 25 - 23
0 2 2 0 2 0

24 - 26 25 - 14 25 - 17

25 - 17 25 - 16 25 - 18
2 0 2 0 2 0

26 - 24 25 - 17 25 - 23

10 - 25 16 - 25 6 - 25
0 2 0 2 0 2

14 - 25 17 - 25 17 - 25

23 - 25 18 - 25 25 - 6
0 2 0 2 2 0

17 - 25 23 - 25 25 - 17

28 - 26 25 - 17 25 - 20
2 0 2 0 2 0

25 - 13 25 - 18 25 - 21

26 - 28 22 - 25 25 - 22
0 2 0 2 2 24 - 26 1

13 - 25 23 - 25 25 - 19

17 - 25 25 - 22 25 - 22
0 2 2 0 2 0

18 - 25 25 - 23 25 - 22

20 - 25 22 - 25 22 - 25
0 2 1 26 24 2 0 2

21 - 25 19 - 25 22 - 25

柏 南 千 葉 西

船橋法典・鎌ヶ谷西

船 橋 二 和

東 葛 飾

千 葉 女 子 東 葛 飾 船橋法典・鎌ヶ谷西 船 橋 二 和

柏 南

千 葉 西

薬 園 台

国 分

薬 園 台 国 分

千 葉 女 子

3

1

3

2

4

2

1

4


